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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Bradley1607
CGA

9.650 9.700 9.4259.450 38.225
2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Gwen White1642
North Bay

9.750 9.400 9.1759.225 37.550
1 3T 6 7 2 

2 

Paloma Akiwenzie1626
Golden Bear

9.325 9.075 9.4259.600 37.425
6 10 2 2* 3T

3T

Chloe Kelly1622
Flip 2 It

9.450 9.225 9.4259.325 37.425
4 6 4 2* 3T

3T

Alyanna Pascua1643
Rodina

9.300 9.500 8.6509.700 37.150
7 2 1 11T 5 

5 

Taylor Cohen1627
Golden Bear

9.375 9.200 9.4508.675 36.700
5 7 13 1 6 

6 

Peri Lindeman1625
Four Stars

9.475 9.175 9.0008.900 36.550
3 8 10 9 7 

7 

Samantha Fernandez1614
Classic

8.100 9.400 9.2009.250 35.950
12 3T 5 5T 8T

8T

Stella Wellborn1629
Golden Bear

8.600 9.300 8.8509.200 35.950
11 5 7 10 8T

8T

Rebecca Trebe1651
Rohnert Park

8.650 8.650 9.2009.100 35.600
10 11 9 5T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Goodwin1633
Head Over Heels

8.000 9.150 8.6509.150 34.950
13 9 8 11T 11 

11 

Charlotte Karger1645
Rohnert Park

8.700 8.375 9.1258.725 34.925
9 12 11T 8 12 

12 

Quinn Joyce1636
Marin Elite

9.100 8.150 8.5008.725 34.475
8 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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